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Garant crio

Roller cabinet with full extension drawers, 20x16G, Number of drawers: 6

Order data

Order number 914540 6
GTIN 4045197892195
[tem class 9GT
Description

Version:

Roller cabinet with scratch-resistant non-slip X-ABS tray, does not damage surfaces. The tray can
easily be swapped with other worktops (e.g. bamboo) or with a bamboo worktop with vice.
Fitted with:

Drawer front height: 75; 75; 75; 125; 200; 200 mm

Supplied with:

Supplied with dividers:

each 75 mm drawer 1 slotted partition No. 951510 size 75,

each 125 mm drawer 1 slotted partition No. 951510 size 125.

Colour:

Two-tone powder-coated, silver combined with RAL 7016 anthracite.

Note:

Optional valuables cupboard / side cupboard No. 914791 not integrated in the central locking of
the roller cabinet, closed by a separate cylinder lock.

For drawers of height 200 mm, more suitable components now include slotted dividers No.
951510 size 200, edge partitions No. 951560 size 200, and divider inserts No. 951741 - 951821
each in size 200.

See group 95 for further accessories and dividing material. Suitable dividing material:

Slotted edge partitions No. 951560 size 75; size 125 and size 200;

Slotted dividers No. 951510 size 75; size 125 and size 200;
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Divider inserts No. 951721 - 951821 size 75; No. 951731 - 951821 size 125 and No. 951741 -

951821 size 200.

Technical description

Width

Depth

Weight

Height

Number of drawers

Drawer usable width

Drawer usable depth

Drawer usable width in G

Drawer usable depth in G

Individual drawer release system
Drawer usable areain G
Drawer/pull-out shelf load capacity
Drawer runner extension (partial/full extension)
Drawer runner extension

Hoffmann perforated panel grid interval

Drawer usable width x usable depth in G

800 mm
500 mm
71.4 kg
1000 mm
6
500 mm
400 mm
20
16
One-hand
20x16
40 kg
100 %
Anti-tilt lock
9%9 mm

20x16G

Cylinder lock modular lock barrel
Type of product Roller cabinet
Accessories

Slotted dividersDepth 16G suitable for drawer front height

125 mm

Slotted dividersDepth 16G suitable for drawer front height

75 mm

951510 125

95151075

915567 G
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Set of wheels for roller cabinets and mobile workbenches
Type G

Lock plate for GridLine Type VA21

914227 VA21
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